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Bid Package #05 Cast‐in‐Place Concrete

Company Name Name Phone Number Fax Number Email
ARB Structures Inc David Grant 949‐454‐7118 949‐595‐5530 dgrant@arbinc.com

Bomel Construction Derral McFinnis 714‐279‐3207 714‐921‐1943 DMcGinnis@bomelconstruction.com
Mike Buresh

The Conco Companies Tony Aguillon 909‐350‐0474 909‐350‐0475 taguillon@theconcocompanies.com
Hansel Tato

HB Parkco Ronald Taber 714‐444‐1441 714‐782‐6090 rontaber@hbparkco.com

Klorman Construction Doug Fowler 626‐255‐6824 dfowler@klorman.com
Tom Brull 818‐591‐5969 818‐591‐5926 tbrull@klorman.com

Largo Concrete Ted Rebelowski 714‐731‐3600 714‐731‐4800 trebel@largoconcrete.com
William Yi williamyi@largoconcrete.com

McClone Construction Josh Sherfield 559‐431‐9411 559‐431‐9511 jsherfield@sw.mcclone.net

Morley Construction Co Chris Forster 310‐399‐1600 310‐566‐9359 cforster@morleybuilders.com

Prieto Construction Martin Tiller 949‐835‐1120 949‐835‐1122 martintiller@prietoconstruction.com

Shimmick Construction Co Ben Boschen 949‐333‐1506 949‐333‐1510 bboschen@shimmick.com

Swinerton Builders Greg Hurlock 949‐622‐7005 949‐477‐3085 ghurlock@swinerton.com

T.B. Penick & Sons Jorge Fuentes 858‐558‐1800 858‐558‐1881 jorge@tbpenick.com

Urata & Sons Cement, Inc John Bell 916‐638‐5364 916‐638‐4375 john@urataconcrete.com

Webcor Builders Michael Core 714‐758‐4313 714‐758‐4350 mcore@webcor.com  


